
Academic Calendar 2025- 26 

Date Days Activities 
June 2025 

30th June  Mon  Joining report of the Hostel Warden, Cooks & 

Administration.  

July 2025 
1st July Tue Joining Report of the Staff & Hostellers/ Departmental 

Meetings/ Staff Meeting  

2nd July  Wed  Starting of the Classes for ODD Semester (1st, 3rd & 5th )/ 

Assembly (i/c Administration)/ Release of the College 

Magazine Apprise/ Orientation to  B.A .1st Semester. 

3rd July Thu Orientation for all Clubs and Committees. 

4th July  Fri HoD Monthly Meeting/ Students’ Care  

5th July  Sat Positive Link  

8th July  Tue  IQAC Meeting  

10th July  Thur Management and Administration Meeting/ Registration/ 

Renewal of Sports Clubs, Extra Co-Curricular Clubs and 

Extension Services 

11th July Fri  Assembly (i/c HoDs )/ World Population Day (i/c Eco Green 

Club)/ Library Committee Meeting. 

16th July  Wed  MCSU Election / Nomination of Campus Ambassadors/ 

Fund Raise (i/c Fund Raise Committee) 

18th  July Fri  Students’ Care 

19th July  Sat  Talent Hunt (i/c Department of History & Sociology) 

25th July Fri  Freshers’ Day 

28th July  Mon 1st Weekly Test/ World Nature Conservation Day (i/c Eco 

Green Club) 

31st July  Thu  Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens, etc.  

Date to be notified later Graduation Day/ NSS Volunteers Orientation  

August 2025 
1st Aug. Fri Students’ Care/ Staff Meeting 

2nd Aug. Sat Activity (i/c Department of Economics & Education) 

4th Aug. Mon 2nd Weekly Test 

5th Aug. Tue HoD Meeting/ IQAC Meeting / Positive Link 

6th Aug. Wed Faculty Development Program (i/c IQAC) 

7th Aug. Thur Debate 1st Round (i/c Dept. of English) 

8th Aug. Fri  Assembly (i/c B.A 5th  Semester) 

11th Aug. Mon 3rd Weekly Test 

12th Aug. Tue International Youth Day (i/c NSS) 

15th Aug. Fri Independence Day (i/c NCC & NSS) 

18th Aug. Mon 4th Weekly Test 

21st Aug. Thur Debate 2nd Round (i/c Dept. of English) 

22nd Aug. Fri  Assembly (i/c B.A.3rd  Semester )/ Awareness Programme i/c 

Anti  Sexual Harassment ,Prevention & Women Cell) 

25th Aug. Mon 5th Weekly Test 



26th Aug. Tue Management and Administration Meeting 

28th Aug Thur Youth Parliament (i/c Dept. of Political Science) 

29th Aug. Fri  Students’ Care/ Alumni Activity ( i/c Modern College Alumni 

Association) 

31st Aug. Sun  Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens, etc. 

Date to be notified later Extension Services- NSS, RRC & NCC 

September 2025 
1st Sept. Mon 6th Weekly Test 

2nd Sept. Tue Issue of Admit card for Pre-Semester Examination 

4th Sept. Thur HoD Meeting 

5th Sept. Fri  Positive Link/ Teachers’ Day ( i/c MCSU) 

6th-12th Sept. Sat-Fri Pre-Semester Examination 

8th Sept. Mon Weekly Test Review cum Staff Meeting 

9th Sept. Tue  IQAC Meeting  

16th Sept. Tue World Ozone Day ( i/c Eco Green Club) 

17th Sept. Wed Pre-Semester Result Review Meeting/ Declaration of Eligible 

Candidate to End Semester Examination. 

19th Sept. Fri Students’ Care 

24th Sept. Wed Management and Administration Meeting/ NSS Day (i/c NSS) 

26th Sept. Fri  Assembly (i/c B.A.1st Semester ) 

30th  Sept. Tue Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens, etc. 

Date to be notified later Debate Final Round (i/c Dept. of English)/ End Semester Exam 

Form fill up/ Extension Services- NSS, RRC & NCC. 

October 2025 
2nd Oct. Thu Gandhi Jayanti (i/c NSS & NCC) 

3rd Oct. Fri Students’ Care/ Staff Meeting/ HoD Meeting 

5th Oct.  Sun Positive Link 

6th-30th Oct. Mon-Thur Remedial Class  

7th Oct. Tue  IQAC Meeting  

10th Oct. Fri  Assembly (i/c NSS) 

11th Oct. Sat International Day of the Girl Child ( i/c Gender Champion 

Club) 

17th Oct. Fri Students’ Care 

21st  Oct. Tue Review for Remedial Class 

22nd Oct. Wed Faculty Development Program ( i/c IQAC)/ Cleanliness 

Drive (i/c NSS, NCC & Eco Green Club) 

24th Oct. Fri Management and Administration Meeting/ Assembly ( i/c 

Hostellers) 

25th Oct. Sat Autumn Fiesta  

31st Oct. Fri Students’ Care/ Library Committee Meeting/ Submission of 

Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel Wardens, etc. 

November 2025 
1st Nov. Sat  Staff Picnic 

4th Nov. Tue Staff Meeting/ HoD Meeting 

5th Nov. Wed Positive Link 



7th Nov. Fri Students’ Care/ IQAC Meeting with External Members 

11th Nov. Tue  IQAC Meeting / National Education Day (i/c Department of 

Education & IQAC) 

14th Nov. Fri Assembly (i/c  Evangelical Union) 

25th Nov. Tue Management and Administration Meeting 

29th Nov. Sat Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens, etc. 

Date to be notified later End Semester Exam/ Sponsored National Seminar 

December 2025 
1st Dec. Mon Statehood Day/ World AIDS Day ( i/c Red Ribbon Club) 

2nd  Dec. Tue HoD Meeting/ IQAC Meeting 

5th Dec. Fri  Positive Link 

11th Dec. Thur Management and Administration Meeting 

Last Working Day Celebration of Pre-Christmas/Submission of Monthly 

Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel Wardens, etc. 

Date to be notified later  Departmental Exposure Trip/ Tour outside the State. 

                                                           January 2026 
13th Jan. Tue Joining report of the Hostel Wardens, Cooks & 

Administration. 

14th Jan. Wed Joining Report of the Staff & Hostellers/ Departmental 

Meeting/ Staff Meeting. 

15th Jan Thur Re-opening of class for Even Semester/ Assembly (i/c 

Administration) 

16th Jan. Fri Students’ Care 

21st Jan. Wed HoD Meeting 

22nd Jan. Thur Management and Administration Meeting 

23rd Jan. Fri Assembly ( i/c Hostellers) 

26th Jan. Mon Republic Day (i/c NSS & NCC) 

27th Jan. Tue  IQAC Meeting  

30th Jan. Fri Students’ Care/ Library Committee Meeting 

31st Jan. Sat  Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens, etc. 

February 2026 
3rd Feb. Tue Staff Meeting 

4th Feb. Wed World Cancer Day (i/c RRC) 

5th Feb. Thur  Positive Link 

6th Feb. Fri Students’ Care 

9th Feb. Mon HoD Meeting 

10th-14th 

Feb. 

Tue-Sat Modern Week 

17th Feb. Tue IQAC Meeting 

20th Feb. Fri Students’ Care 

23rd Feb. Mon 1st Weekly Test 

25th Feb. Wed Management and Administration Meeting/ Awareness 

Programme ( i/c Anti Sexual Harassment, Prevention & 

Women Cell) 

27th Feb.  Fri Assembly (i/c B.A. 2nd Semester)/ Faculty Development 



Program (i/c IQAC) 

28th Feb. Sat  Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens, etc. 

Date to be notified later PTA Meeting/ Extension Services- NSS, RCC & NCC 

March 2026 
2nd March Mon 2nd Weekly Test 

2nd -31st 

March 

Mon-Tue Remedial Class 

3rd March Tue Staff Meeting 

5th March  Thur HoD Meeting/ Positive link 

6th March Fri Students’ Care 

7th March  Sat Celebration of International Women’s Day ( i/c Gender 

Champion Club and Department of English) 

9th March Mon 3rd Weekly Test 

10th March  Tue  IQAC Meeting  

13th March Fri Assembly ( i/c B.A. 4th Semester) 

16th March Mon 4th Weekly Test 

20th March Fri Students’ Care 

22nd march Sun World Water Day ( i/c Eco Green Club) 

23rd March Mon 5th Weekly Test/ Martyr’s Day ( i/c NSS) 

25th March  Wed Management and Administration Meeting 

26th March Thur Review of Remedial Class 

27th March  Fri Assembly (i/c  B.A. 6th Semester) 

30th March Mon 6th Weekly Test 

31st March Tue Release of College Prospectus 2026-27/ Submission of 

Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel Wardens, etc. 

April 2026 
1st April  Wed State Level Students Seminar (i/c HoDs) 

2nd-6th  April  Fri-Mon Easter Break 

5th April  Sun Positive Link 

7th April  Tue Issue of Admit Card for Pre-Semester Examination/ HoD 

Meeting /IQAC Meeting/ World Health Day ( i/c RRC) 

9th April Thur Weekly Test Review cum Staff Meeting 

10th -17th 

April 

Fri-Fri Pre-Semester Examination 

17th April Fri Faculty Development Program ( iI/c IQAC) 

22nd April Wed Pre-Semester Result Review Meeting/ Declaration of Eligible 

Candidate to End Semester Examination/ World Earth Day (i/c 

Eco Green Club) 

24th April  Fri Management and Administration Meeting/ Library 

Committee Meeting/Assembly (i/c Modern College Students’ 

Union) 

30th April  Thur Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens, etc. 

Date to be notified later Parting Social/ End Semester Exam Form Fill up/Extension 

Services-NSS,RRC & NCC 

May 2026 



1st May Fri Staff Meeting/ Students’ Care 

2nd May  Sat Activity ( i/c Department of Political Science) 

4th May  Mon HoD Meeting 

5th May Tue  IQAC Meeting / Positive Link 

8th May Fri Assembly (i/c Hostellers) 

16th May Sat International AIDS Candle Light Day ( i/c Red Ribbon Club) 

26th May Tue Management and Administration Meeting 

29th May Fri Finalisation of Academic Calendar 2026-27 

30th  May  Sat Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens/ Faculty Development Program (IQAC) etc. 

Date to be notified later End Semester Examination 

June 2026 
2nd June Tue HoD Meeting / IQAC Meeting  

3rd June Wed Management and Administration Meeting 

5th June  Fri Positive Link/ World Environment Day ( i/c Eco Green Club) 

9th June Tue Staff Meeting 

Last Working Day Submission of Monthly Report: IPR, IQAC, HoD, Hostel 

Wardens, etc. 

Date to be notified later Semester Break /Departmental Exposure Trip/ Tour outside 

the state. 

 

 
N.B 

1. Activities of NSS, NCC & RRC as per IQAC Calendar. 

2. Environmental Initiative Activities  (Best Practice) as per IQAC Calendar. 

3. Monthly Office Staff Meeting will be chaired by the Administrator & Office Manager. 

4. Attendance Review Report will be published twice a month. 

5. Library Committee Meeting to be chaired by the Librarian every Semester. 

6. Career Talk & Counselling to be given to   Students. 

7. Monthly Reports to be submitted on the last working day of the month to Principal/ 

HoDs. 

8. For Fee Payment refer to Fee Calendar. 

9. Target Setting/ Result Review to be done as per the Declaration of N.U Result. 

10. NSS, NCC & Other Activities can be utilized on any one of the remaining Saturdays. 

11. Annual Governing Body Meeting to be notified. 

12. Open Mic is organised every Wednesday by MCSU 

13. Two (2) Students Article to be published in the Local Dailies every month. ( i/c HoDs)                      

   
    
 
 

 



 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR  ACTIVITIES  

Assembly 

SL. No Date  In charge 

1 02-07-2025 Administration 

2 11-07-2025 HoDs 

3 08-08-2025 B.A. 5th Semester 

4 22-08-2025 B.A. 3rd Semester 

5 26-09-2025 B.A. 1st Semester 

6 10-10-2025 NSS 

7 24-10-2025 Hostellers 

8 14-11-2025 Evangelical Union 

9 15-01-2026 Administration 

10 23-01-2026 Hostellers 

11 27-02-2026 B.A. 2nd  Semester 

12 13-03-2026 B.A. 4th  Semester 

13 27-03-2026 B.A. 6th Semester 

14 24-04-2026 MCSU 

15 08-05-2026 Hostellers 

 
 

 
 Weekly Test  Schedule for Odd Semester, 2025 

 

SL. No Date Weekly Test 

1 28-07-2025 1st Weekly Test  

2 04-08-2025 2nd Weekly Test  

3 11-08-2025 3rd Weekly Test  

4 18-08-2025 4th Weekly Test  

5 25-08-2025 5th Weekly Test  

6 01-09-2025 6th Weekly Test  

 



 
 Weekly Test  Schedule for Even  Semester, 2026 

 
SL. No Date Weekly Test 

1 23-02-2026 1st Weekly Test  

2 02-03-2026 2nd Weekly Test  

3 09-03-2026 3rd Weekly Test   

4 16-03-2026 4th Weekly Test   

5 23-03-2026  5th Weekly Test  

6 30-03-2026 6th Weekly Test  

 

 

 

                               

  HOLIDAY  LIST: 2025-26 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

15-08-2025 Thursday Independence Day 

01-10-2025    Wednesday Durga Puja 

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

20-10-2025 Monday Diwali 

01-12-2025 Monday Statehood Day 

15-12-2025   to 

14-01-2026 

Monday-Tuesday Winter Break 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 

03-03-2026 Tuesday Holi 

02-04-2026   to 

06-04-2026 

Thursday- Monday Easter Break 

27-05-2025 Wednesday Bakri Id 

25-12-2025 Friday Christmas 

 
    
 
 
 
 
 



 


